Internal
Diameter
Aortic
ProtrusionTotal
Height
Tissue
Annulus
Diameter
Internal
Diameter
Aortic
ProtrusionTotal
Height
Tissue
Annulus
Diameter
Model Number Valve Size Tissue Annulus
Diamter (mm)
Internal Diameter
(Stent ID mm)
Aortic Protrusion
(mm)
 Total Height
(mm)
E100-21A 21 21 19 9 14
E100-23A 23 23 21 9 15
E100-25A 25 25 23 10 16
E100-27A 27 27 25 11 17
E100-29A 29 29 27 12 19
EL-31A* 31 31 29 12 20
Model Number Valve Size Tissue Annulus
Diamter (mm)
Internal Diameter
(Stent ID mm)
Aortic Protrusion
(mm)
 Total Height
(mm)
ESP100-19 19 19 19 11 14
ESP100-21 21 21 21 11 15
ESP100-23 23 23 23 13 16
ESP100-25 25 25 25 13 17
ESP100-27 27 27 27 14 19
ESP100-29 29 29 29 15 20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Epic (Aortic)
Epic Supra (Aortic)
Model Number Description